Aluminium horn speaker with 70/100V transformer. Very
powerful, it can amplify sound over long distances. It also
operates with a nominal impedance of 16 Ohms. Equipped
with adjustable mount bracket, it is also suitable for
outdoor use thanks to its IP 44 waterproof rating.
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TC 1680

80W aluminium horn speaker with transformer
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RMS power
Constant voltage
Material

Mounting bracket
Frequency response
Max power
Impedance

Weight

Product dimensions
Power supply

Notes

Color

45W

70 - 100V compatible
aluminium

Yes

400-5KHz

80W

16 Ohm

3,7

405x405x420

110V - 220V

P44 protection rating
grey

Karma ltaliana srl siimpegna affinche le informazioni contenute in questa scheda siano le piu precise possibili. Allo scopo di migliorare i propri prodotti, Karma Italiana si
riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche ai propri prodotti senza alcun preawviso. Tutti i prodotti Karma sono conformi alle normative vigenti dell'Unione Europea
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