

# KARMA®

— GLEMM — rídem —

SCHEDA TECNICA / TECHNICAL SHEET

## TC 1680

80W aluminium horn speaker with transformer



DOWNLOAD 

Scarica ora  
il catalogo aggiornato



SCOPRI TUTTE LE NOVITÀ  
SUL NOSTRO SITO

[www.karmaitaliana.it](http://www.karmaitaliana.it)



8015439016807

Aluminium horn speaker with 70/100V transformer. Very powerful, it can amplify sound over long distances. It also operates with a nominal impedance of 16 Ohms. Equipped with adjustable mount bracket, it is also suitable for outdoor use thanks to its IP 44 waterproof rating.

<b>Impedance</b>	16 Ohm
<b>Max power</b>	80W
<b>Frequency response</b>	400-5KHz
<b>Mounting bracket</b>	Yes
<b>Material</b>	aluminium
<b>Constant voltage</b>	70 - 100V compatible
<b>RMS power</b>	45W
<b>Color</b>	grey
<b>Weight</b>	3,7
<b>Product dimensions</b>	405x405x420
<b>Power supply</b>	110V - 220V
<b>Notes</b>	IP44 protection rating

Karma Italiana srl si impegna affinché le informazioni contenute in questa scheda siano le più precise possibili. Allo scopo di migliorare i propri prodotti, Karma Italiana si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche ai propri prodotti senza alcun preavviso. Tutti i prodotti Karma sono conformi alle normative vigenti dell'Unione Europea.